M1000
Large
Character
Alphanumeric
Display
Vorne Industries, Inc.
1445 Industrial Drive  Itasca, IL 60143-1849 � (630) 875-3600 � FAX (630) 875-3609 � www.vorne.com
� Super bright, red AlGaAs LEDs

The table below outlines recommended viewing
distances for the 6 different character matrix formats.
How to Order
Ordering Options
M1000-120 120 VAC power
M1000-220 220 VAC power
Models and Pricing
The following prices are for single unit quantities.
Volume discounts are available for purchases of 10 units
or more.
M1000-120 $1882
M1000-220 $1994
Software
M1000 Demo Utility FREE
Serial 97 Data Transfer Utility FREE
FREE Trial Units
The M1000 display is available for a FREE 30 day trial.
We know of no better way to show you the quality of
our products and support than to have you experience it
for yourself.
For More Information
Call us toll free at 1-888-DISPLAYS (1-888-347-7529) and
we will be happy to discuss your application,
or send you more information.
Create exciting graphical images using the powerful graphic mode ASCII command set of the M1000.
Unique pixel shading commands add detail and realism to images. Five levels of shading (off, dim
intensity, medium intensity, bright intensity or sparkle) can be established within the spectrum of 15
overall levels of display brightness.  Cursor and draw commands provide for easy graphical navigation
within the M1000 display screen. Sparkle effects add life to images, creating movement for “chasing”
movie marquee effects and other attention getting graphics!
M1000 Dimensional Drawing
Call TCall Today! oday!
1-888-DISPLAYS
1-888-347-7529
Visit us at www.vorne.com
Character
Height
Recommended
Viewing
Maximum
Viewing
Up to 65’
Up to 75’
Up to 85’
Up to 85’
Up to 130’
Up to 150’
Up to 85’
Up to 100’
Up to 110’
Up to 110’
Up to 175’
Up to 200’
2.0”
2.2”
3.5”
3.5”
4.5”
4.5”
5 x 7
7 x 8
8 x 12
10 x 12
12 x 16
15 x 16
Character
Matrix